
Slovak DanceSport Federation Timetable Sunday - DONAU SOCH 2019  Bratislava, 21/22.9.2019

Time
Duratio

n 
Action Categorie

Disci

pline
Round

# 

couples
#    heats

9:35 0:10 Opening ceremony

9:45 0:50 Competition Youth ST F/16 43     5       

10:35 0:20 Competition ECH Universities LA F/4 13 2

10:55 0:30 Competition Youth ST F/8 36     3       

11:25 0:20 Competition Sen3 LA F/4 13     2       

11:45 0:10 Competition ECH Universities LA F/2 12 1

11:55 0:30 Competition Youth ST F/4 24     3       

12:25 0:30 Break 

12:55 0:22 Competition Sen3 LA F/2 12     2       

13:17 0:22 Competition Youth ST F/2 12     2       

13:40 0:11 Competition Sen3 LA F 6       1       

13:51 0:11 Competition ECH Universities LA F 6 1

14:02 0:11 Competition Youth ST F 6       1       

14:13 0:20 Prize presentation ECH Universities, Youth ST

14:33 4:58 End of morning part

0:26 Break - Warming up

15:00 0:15 Opening ceremony

15:15 0:20 Competition ECH Universities ST F/4 13 2

15:35 0:56 Competition WO ST F/16 49     5       

16:31 0:30 Competition Jun2 ST F/4 25     3       

17:01 0:33 Competition WO ST RED 25     3       

17:35 0:10 Break

17:45 0:11 Competition ECH Universities ST F/2 12 1

17:56 0:20 Competition Jun2 ST F/2 24     2       

18:16 0:40 Competition WO ST F/8 36     4       

18:56 0:20 Break

19:16 0:11 Competition ECH Universities ST F 6 1

19:27 0:10 Prize presentation DSE ECH universities ST

19:37 0:30 Competition WO ST F/4 24     3       

20:07 0:22 Competition Jun2 ST F 12     2       

20:30 0:22 Competition WO ST F/2 12     2       

20:52 0:11 Competition Jun2 ST F 6       1       

21:03 0:15 Prize presentation DSE Jun2

21:18 0:13 Competition WO SF F 6       6       

21:32 0:08 Competition WO ST F 6       1       

21:40 0:13 Competition WO Q F 6       6       

21:53 0:15 Prize presentation WO ST

22:08 7:08 End of the event
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